Ludlow Supplies Canada
2020 Hardware Price List
ITEM NAME ITEM NO. OPTIONS UNIT
ADJUSTABLE STRIKE 205 PC
ADJUSTABLE STRIKE - SHORT 205-S PC
AWNING HINGE 10" A4J10 PAIR
AWNING HINGE 12" A5J12 PAIR
AWNING HINGE 16" A5J16 PAIR

SNAP ON WHEEL 72 PC
SNUBBER (METAL) LC-16 BEIGE, WHITE PC
SNUBBER (METAL) LC-16 BLACK PC
SNUBBER (PLASTIC) L807 PC
SPLINE 160 PER ROLL
SPLINE 170 PER ROLL
STAINLESS STEEL TRACK LC-15 PC
STOPPER L-39 WHITE, BEIGE PC
STOPPER L-39 BLACK PC
STRIKE & SCREW COVER L1029 BEIGE, WHITE PC
TENSION SPRING 14 WIDE, NARROW PC
*All items are subject to 15% foreign exchange surchage (FES)
Ludlow Supplies Canada
2020 Hardware Price List
ITEM NAME ITEM NO. OPTIONS UNIT
TIE BAR - 23" LC12-23 PC
TIE BAR - 27" LC12-27 PC
TIE BAR - 31" LC12-31 PC
TIE BAR - 35" LC12-35 PC
TIE BAR - 39" LC12-39 PC
TIE BAR - 43" LC12-43 PC
TIE BAR - 47" LC12-47 PC
TIE BAR - 51" LC12-51 PC
TIE BAR - 55" LC12-55 PC
TIE BAR - 59" LC12-59 PC
TIE BAR - 63" LC12-63 PC
TIE BAR GUIDE L416 PC
TILIT LOCK 18 BEIGE, WHITE PC
TILIT LOCK 18 BLACK PC
WELDING CLOTH LL-25K FOOT